
Razorback Marching Band 

Fall 2024 Roster

Drum Major Ian Gelicame Springdale, AR ipgelica@uark.edu

Savanna Green Broken Arrow, OK scg007@uark.edu

Juan Pareja Katy, TX jipareja@uark.edu

Juan Ramos Rogers, AR jer023@uark.edu

Feature Twirler Analise Powell Warren, OH analisep@uark.edu

Twirler Lillian Avedikian Hallsville TX lma017@uark.edu

Jaycee Berryhill Troup, TX jayceeb@uark.edu

Jenna Carter St. Louis, MO jcc044@uark.edu

Alexa Crowder Fort Smith, AR arc045@uark.edu

Madison Leckbee Elsberry, MO mjleckbe@uark.edu

Lilian Mannis Olathe, KS lmannis@uark.edu

Lauren Rauer Saint Joseph, MO lrauer@uark.edu

Sydney Smith Pittsburg, TX sds043@uark.edu

Kenna Stutsman Gladewater, TX stutsman@uark.edu

Color Guard Callie Alexander Van Buren, AR calliea@uark.edu

Lydia Bednar Frankfort, IL lxbednar@uark.edu

Anna Jayne Boudreaux Mandeville, LA alb096@uark.edu

Leighann Bush Jonesboro, AR lmb036@uark.edu

Kaylee Cheely Alma, AR kcheely@uark.edu

Madison Cisneros West Fork, AR mkc022@uark.edu

America Cuevas Springdale, AR cuevas@uark.edu

Cadince Daniels Van Buren, AR cadinced@uark.edu

Aleah Deckard Mount Ida, AR adeckard@uark.edu

Jocelyn Delgado Martínez Rogers, AR jocelynd@uark.edu

Crystal Espinosa Springdale, AR cespinos@uark.edu

Kaida Estes Fayetteville, AR kaidae@uark.edu

Paige Fox Fort Smith, AR pnfox@uark.edu

Avery Garner Arkadelphia, AR aeg024@uark.edu

Taylor Grant-Wright Little Rock, AR tmgrant@uark.edu

Hannah Green Siloam Springs, AR hlgreen@uark.edu

Natalie Hines Bentonville, AR nh048@uark.edu

Alivia Holiman Broken Arrow, OK aaholima@uark.edu

William Israel Gentry, AR wisrael@uark.edu

Caroline Keck Fort Smith, AR cekeck@uark.edu

Emylee Lamb Spring Hill, TN emyleel@uark.edu

Myra Mangum Conway, AR mmangum@uark.edu

Margaret Mullins Fayetteville, AR mamullin@uark.edu

Sierra Niccum Springdale, AR sniccum@uark.edu

Joanna Resendiz Horatio, AR joannar@uark.edu

Joslyn Sexton Farmington, AR joslyns@uark.edu

Malea Shoppach Bentonville, AR shoppach@uark.edu

Arely Solorzano Springdale, AR arelys@uark.edu

Abigail Stouffer O'Fallon, IL als104@uark.edu

Nayra Torres Pea Ridge, AR nayrat@uark.edu

Piccolo Brianna Bailey Benton, AR bnb031@uark.edu

Mattie Berry Russellville, AR mattieb@uark.edu

Keira Blattel Spring Hill, KS kblattel@uark.edu

Ferdinand Blume Siloam Springs, AR fblume@uark.edu

Aiden Bowen Fort Smith, AR acbowen@uark.edu

Keri Brewington Conway, AR kerib@uark.edu

Denis Carranza Rogers, AR carranza@uark.edu

Sofie Chang-Davis Broken Arrow, OK Sofiec@uark.edu

Isabel Fuentes Fort Smith, AR nfuentes@uark.edu

Connor Galbreath Highland, AR ctg007@uark.edu

Ashley Gierth Arkadelphia, AR agierth@uark.edu

Danielle Hardin Aledo, TX dh078@uark.edu

Cadence Harrelson Orange, TX cadenceh@uark.edu
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Abigail Henson Little Rock, AR arhenson@uark.edu

Morgan Humphrey Pea Ridge, AR mehumphr@uark.edu

Mia Iandolo Olathe, KS maiandol@uark.edu

Lillie Large Overland Park, KS llarge@uark.edu

Savannah Lentz Norborne, MO sclentz@uark.edu

Michelle McDonald Mountain View, AR mm278@uark.edu

Ava Jane Murphey Conway, AR amurphey@uark.edu

Jennifer Murphy Siloam Springs, AR jrm093@uark.edu

Andrick Ordonez Ramirez Rogers, AR andricko@uark.edu

Olivia Pardue Fayetteville, AR opardue@uark.edu

Mia Perez Booneville, AR miaperez@uark.edu

Mackenzie Schofield Centerton, AR mms058@uark.edu

Alyssa Simmons Bentonville, AR as390@uark.edu

Amelia Speer Rogers, AR as420@uark.edu

Day Stoker Fayetteville, AR dstoker@uark.edu

Chloe Tucker Russellville, AR cat054@uark.edu

Brinlee Wickel Bixby, OK bwickel@uark.edu

Maleia Woods Mountain Home, AR maleiaw@uark.edu

Clarinet Salvador Aguilar Bentonville, AR sra010@uark.edu

Jessica Argueta Springdale, AR argueta@uark.edu

Kadence Balbo Beebe, AR kbalbo@uark.edu

Evelyn Ball Van Buren, AR ejb017@uark.edu

Tanner Beaty Fayetteville, AR tbeaty@uark.edu

Samantha Blair Siloam Springs, AR sab063@uark.edu

Sunni Bono Bismarck, AR sunnib@uark.edu

Nolvin Carranza Rogers, AR nolvinc@uark.edu

Jason Cartwright Fayetteville, AR jrcartwr@uark.edu

Ethan Clark Broken Arrow, OK ec109@uark.edu

Darian Clemings Fort Smith, AR clemings@uark.edu

Matthew Corrigan Katy, TX corrigan@uark.edu

Ella Curtis Farmington, AR ellac@uark.edu

Aaron Estep Springdale, AR azestep@uark.edu

Alexander Garcia Springdale, AR arg025@uark.edu

Emma Garnier Denton, TX ejgarnie@uark.edu

Alexyss Gordiani Springdale, AR gordiani@uark.edu

Ethan Graves Little Rock, AR esgraves@uark.edu

Ava Griffin Cabot, AR Ag222@uark.edu

Madilyn Hamilton Cabot, AR mh227@uark.edu

Emma Hodnett Little Rock, AR Ehodnett@uark.edu

Katrina Kezele Fayetteville, AR kkezele@uark.edu

Bryan Le Fayetteville, AR bryanle@uark.edu

Lauren Luther Little Rock, AR leluther@uark.edu

Lauren Maynard Sulphur Springs, TX lmaynard@uark.edu

Dannah McDougal Bixby, OK dannahm@uark.edu

Elizabeth Morales Springdale, AR edm012@uark.edu

Chris Norris Maumelle, AR chrisn@uark.edu

Keegan O'Daniel Houston, TX ko012@uark.edu

Emily Powers Owasso, OK egpowers@uark.edu

Lauryn Reddick Jonesboro, AR lreddick@uark.edu

Annabelle Ridlon Little Rock, AR aridlon@uark.edu

Gregory Runion Fenton, MO garunion@uark.edu

Jadon Sanders Little Rock, AR jadons@uark.edu

Braden Shepherd Springdale, AR bmshephe@uark.edu

Nicholas Smith Overland Park, KS nhs001@uark.edu

Emme-Lee Stewart Ozark, AR emmelees@uark.edu

Meredith Stoops Little Rock, AR mstoops@uark.edu

Ella Thomas Fayetteville, AR et021@uark.edu

Avery Thompson Broken Arrow, OK aat015@uark.edu

Cain Villarreal Texarkana, AR cainv@uark.edu

Maverick Whitlow Ola, AR maw134@uark.edu
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Alto Saxophone Alexis Blair Siloam Springs, AR aeb053@uark.edu

Logan Blalack Owasso, OK lblalack@uark.edu

Eric Brewer Fort Smith, AR eab046@uark.edu

Ethan Estes Joplin, MO erestes@uark.edu

Rae Evans Hot Springs National Park, AR hrevans@uark.edu

Evan Gassaway Maumelle, AR erg008@uark.edu

Daniel Henley Mountain View, AR dqhenley@uark.edu

Adolfo Hernandez Fort Smith, AR adolfoh@uark.edu

Chris Hernandez Rogers, AR ch265@uark.edu

Jackson Joyce Stillwater, OK jrjoyce@uark.edu

Emalee Kelly Newkirk, OK emaleek@uark.edu

Nathan Leder Fayetteville, AR nleder@uark.edu

Kyle Leighton-Floyd Liberty, MO kylel@uark.edu

Cindy Liu Little Rock, AR cindyl@uark.edu

Lindsey Magana Dumas, AR lmagana@uark.edu

Derek Medina Batesville, AR dm107@uark.edu

Maggie Meyer El Dorado, AR mam180@uark.edu

Braeden Morris Maumelle, AR bm119@uark.edu

Hannah Patterson Cenerton, AR hp030@uark.edu

Henley Queen Hot Springs, AR hsqueen@uark.edu

Connor Rediger Sachse, TX crediger@uark.edu

Grant Roberts Burnet, TX gr029@uark.edu

Jose Rodriguez Springdale, AR jlr096@uark.edu

Will Russell Prairie Grove, AR wr017@uark.edu

Samantha Sanders Thorndale, TX ssanders@uark.edu

Leela Soukup Farmington, AR lsoukup@uark.edu

Sarah Stringer Pottsville, AR ses064@uark.edu

Christopher Tanguma Springdale, AR Ctanguma@uark.edu

William Tennison West Memphis, AR wt014@uark.edu

Wilson Tixal Siloam Springs, AR wilsont@uark.edu 

Tyler Trickey Conway, AR tmtricke@uark.edu

Sheyla Valtierra Clarksville, AR sheylav@uark.edu

Lindsay Wheeler Plano, TX lw067@uark.edu

Sev Willard Hot Springs, AR bdw035@uark.edu

Kayla Yin Sheridan, AR kyin@uark.edu

Logan Zink Dallas, TX lzink@uark.edu

Tenor Saxophone Julian Chapman Dallas, TX jmc125@uark.edu

Rachel Duvall Dardanelle, AR rd049@uark.edu

Devin Leubner Mountain View, AR dleubner@uark.edu

Abigail Mayhan Columbia, MO aemayhan@uark.edu

Janessa McFarlin Conway, AR Janessam@uark.edu

Caleb Middleton Batesville, AR ccm043@uark.edu

Chase Moats Ola, AR cmoats@uark.edu

Walker Smith Austin, TX wds006@uark.edu

Antwanette Wilchie Conway, AR awilchie@uark.edu

Trumpet Daniel Allen Centerton, AR ja089@uark.edu

Jackson Appleget Sheridan, AR appleget@uark.edu

Connor Billings Centerton, AR cb184@uark.edu

Sage Biondi West Fork, AR sbiondi@uark.edu

Jackson Bloder Austin, TX jbloder@uark.edu

Cole Brown Louisburg, KS cab075@uark.edu

Ben Bryan Greenwood, AR benbryan@uark.edu

Bobby Carlisle Denton, TX bobbyc@uark.edu

Jackson Carter Nashville, AR jtc030@uark.edu

Kailey Chandler Dardanelle, AR kaileyc@uark.edu

Kenna Couch Elkins, AR krcouch@uark.edu

Avery Gee Munford, TN averygee@uark.edu

Brock Gentry Magazine, AR btgentry@uark.edu
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Clark Green Springdale, AR mcg015@uark.edu

Price Hannah Sugar Land, TX phannah@uark.edu

Katelynn Harrison Seven Springs, NC kh167@uark.edu

Cooper Hartman Rogers, AR cwh014@uark.edu

Joseph Hensley Heber Springs, AR jh251@uark.edu

Tate Hinkle Rogers, AR tbhinkle@uark.edu

Tristan Jarra Russellville, AR tjarra@uark.edu

Joseph Kemper Cabot, AR jakemper@uark.edu

Avery Klundt Benbrook, TX aklundt@uark.edu

Kyle Lemieux Conroe, TX klemieux@uark.edu

Avery Longing Springdale, AR alonging@uark.edu

Aiden MacKay Alma, AR Amackay@uark.edu

Michael Main Fayetteville, AR mdmain@uark.edu

Kaden Mays Pearcy, AR knmays@uark.edu

Abigail Parnell Benton, AR aap021@uark.edu

Andrew Pittman Maumelle, AR awp002@uark.edu

Brady Roberge Wylie, TX broberge@uark.edu

Jayce Schutte Benton, AR jayces@uark.edu

Kenna Shaddy Centerton, AR kjshaddy@uark.edu

Ethan Shipp Fayetteville, AR edshipp@uark.edu

William Taylor Bryant, AR wmt001@uark.edu

Tabitha Underhill Brighton, TN tabithau@uark.edu

Ellen Watson Richardson, TX ew079@uark.edu

Carter Watson Waskom, TX crw075@uark.edu

Ken Wesley Centerton, AR kenw@uark.edu

Luke Whitney Carl Junction, MO lukew@uark.edu

Janet Zendejas Rogers, AR zendejas@uark.edu

Jaden Zortman Bossier City, LA jzortman@uark.edu

Mellophone Mason Beadle Frisco, TX abeadle@uark.edu

Grace Butler Dallas, TX gmbutler@uark.edu

Dante Campagnola Springdale, AR cc252@uark.edu

Ben Cartwright Fayetteville, AR bc094@uark.edu

Owen Collins Springdale, AR owcollin@uark.edu

Joel Galvan De Queen, AR jg169@uark.edu

Sydney Hill Perkins, OK sh196@uark.edu

Elijah Jamerson Jonesboro, AR ej059@uark.edu

Amy Lock Lawrence, KS amylock@uark.edu

Cameron Loftis Bryant, AR cgloftis@uark.edu

Bryce McCune Van Buren, AR bmccune@uark.edu

Madelyn McTigrit Little Rock, AR mctigrit@uark.edu

Anna Morgan Smackover, AR aem047@uark.edu

Jazzmyn Pennington Fort Smith, AR Jazzmynp@uark.edu

Annie Pike Wylie, TX agpike@uark.edu

Aurora Rocole Harrison, AR drocole@uark.edu

Josh Smart Rogers, AR js260@uark.edu

Olivia Thompson Prairie Grove, AR ot004@uark.edu

Sofia Upton Centerton, AR sofiau@uark.edu

Will Young Benton, AR wayoung@uark.edu

Trombone David Aikman Russellville, AR daikman@uark.edu

Preston Applegate Frisco, TX pda003@uark.edu

Megan Ballard Cedar Park, TX meb058@uark.edu

Logan Ballard Mountain Home, AR ldb023@uark.edu

Theodore Blair Overland Park, KS teblair@uark.edu

Ainsley Bosecker Centerton, AR bosecker@uark.edu 

Noah Bretz Princeton, TX nbretz@uark.edu

Daniel Csege Maumelle, AR dcsege@uark.edu

William Dalton Bentonville, AR whdalton@uark.edu

Juan Dennis Palestine, AR jdd027@uark.edu

Gabriel Dortch Paragould, AR gdortch@uark.edu
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Joseph Farnsworth Independence, MO jf090@uark.edu

Alex Fielding Fayetteville, AR ajf033@uark.edu

Kenneth Hardesty Benton, AR kah056@uark.edu

Christopher Henley Rogers, AR cnhenley@uark.edu

Luke Hudson Fayetteville, AR lh081@uark.edu

Macy Jamell Pottsville, AR mjamell@uark.edu

Joshua Jones Rogers, AR jdj073@uark.edu

Logan Ledford Van Buren, AR lledford@uark.edu

Spencer Manning North Richland Hills, TX sm265@uark.edu

William McConaughey Lee's Summit, MO wjm007@uark.edu

Hayden Payne Fayetteville, AR hcpayne@uark.edu

Ann Pocta Bentonville, AR apocta@uark.edu

Luis Renc Springdale, AR lrenc@uark.edu

Colin Ruhl Oklahoma City, OK cruhl@uark.edu

Ben Scherz Springdale, AR bscherz@uark.edu

Matthew Senetho Fort Smith, AR Msenetho@uark.edu

Abigail Skelly Fenton, MO amskelly@uark.edu

Edwin Soto Springdale, AR edwins@uark.edu

Caulder Toland Katy, TX ctoland@uark.edu

Garrett Wood Mansfield, TX gdw005@uark.edu

Baritone Arlie Bunn Hot Springs, AR wbunn@uark.edu

John Dison Monticello, AR jdison@uark.edu

Nathan Dunlap Springdale, AR nedunlap@uark.edu

Eulalia Esteban Mateo Fort Smith, AR eesteban@uark.edu

Jacob Giesbrecht Benton, AR jg159@uark.edu

Tyson Hodges Wagoner, OK th112@uark.edu

Daniel Luna Springdale, AR dluna@uark.edu

Jackson Price Benton, AR Jwp019@uark.edu

Naija Sharpley Little Rock, AR naijas@uark.edu

Wyatt Thompson Heber Springs, AR wht004@uark.edu

Shawn Wainscott West Fork, AR spw006@uark.edu

Mason Winstead Plano, TX winstead@uark.edu

Tuba Jaxon Anderson Springdale, AR ja136@uark.edu

Robert Anderson Rogers, AR ra040@uark.edu

Stella Bomar Vilonia, AR sbomar@uark.edu

Parker Brasfield Little Rock, AR pab004@uark.edu

Grady Cape Fayetteville, AR wgcape@uark.edu

Zane Davis Van Buren, AR zmd002@uark.edu

Calvin DePriest Seneca, MO rcdeprie@uark.edu

Graham Eisele Benton, AR geisele@uark.edu

Nathan Fuhrman Fort Smith, AR nfuhrman@uark.edu

Brady Jones Fayetteville, AR bsj027@uark.edu

Ethan King Benton, AR edking@uark.edu

Michael Knepler Frisco, TX mknepler@uark.edu

Gabriel Martinez Plano, TX gm034@uark.edu

Jackson Mettey Fayetteville, AR jmettey@uark.edu

Megan Miller Topeka, KS mem107@uark.edu

Ivan Ramos Rogers, AR Ir013@uark.edu

CJ Semiche West Memphis, AR csemiche@uark.edu

Trevor Thomen West Memphis, AR tthomen@uark.edu

Soph Ware Greenbrier, AR snw016@uark.edu

Mateo West Benton, AR mateow@uark.edu

Madison Williams Paragould, AR mlw109@uark.edu

Percussion Steve Abochale Little Rock, AR abochale@uark.edu Bass

Parker Bader Greenwood, AR npbader@uark.edu Bass

Grace Flener Liberty, MO gflener@uark.edu Bass

Hallie Hanby Fayetteville, AR hanby@uark.edu Bass

Camden Harrelson Orangefield, TX stevenh@uark.edu Bass
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Chase Hunt Carl Junction, MO ch204@uark.edu Bass

Bryson Yeager Siloam Springs, AR byeager@uark.edu Bass

Ethan Ford Centerton, AR ef035@uark.edu Cymbals

Ben Gibbs Bentonville, AR bsg007@uark.edu Cymbals

Martin Hood Stafford, VA mh277@uark.edu Cymbals

Hannah Jenkins Stafford, VA hj036@uark.edu Cymbals

Grace Kellams Fayetteville, AR gkellams@uark.edu Cymbals

Peter Pham Fort Smith, AR ppham@uark.edu Cymbals

Reece Rodtnick Maumelle, AR rar047@uark.edu Cymbals

Jake Travis Fayetteville, AR jt096@uark.edu Cymbals

Aubrey Turner Cedarville, AR aat016@uark.edu Cymbals

Elijah Wooden Muskogee, OK ewooden@uark.edu Cymbals

Allison Young Fayetteville, AR allisony@uark.edu Cymbals

Ian Dandurand Benton, AR ind001@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Allison Huggins Branch, AR ah244@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Drew Johnson Hot Springs, AR drj029@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Halen Mixon Elkins, AR halenm@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Aleana Nixon Harrison, AR aleanan@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Warren Petty Farmington, AR warrenp@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Ethan Schmidt Marion, AR klauss@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Preston Sebastian Sachse, TX pas017@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Joe Sheely Fayetteville, AR jsheely@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Ezra Taylor Centerton, AR ezrat@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Andrew Weidman Rogers, AR aweidman@uark.edu Front Ensemble

Gregory Aydt Mountain View, AR gaydt@uark.edu Snare

Clay Floeck Houston, TX cfloeck@uark.edu Snare

Lauren Grogg Collinsville, OK lgrogg@uark.edu Snare

Brett Miller Bentonville, AR brettm@uark.edu Snare

Nick Montoya Rogers, AR nm072@uark.edu Snare

Brett Myers Lewisville, TX bm056@uark.edu Snare

Emma Richardson Carrollton, TX emmar@uark.edu Snare

Bryan Sandoval Huntsville, AR bjsandov@uark.edu Snare

Jacob Werfelmann Hot Springs, AR jaw121@uark.edu Snare

Cole Willems Springdale, AR cwillems@uark.edu Snare

Elijah Moad Van Buren, AR esmoad@uark.edu Tenors

Alexis Ogilve Pearcy, AR alogilvi@uark.edu Tenors

Carson Robichaud Conway, AR cbr013@uark.edu Tenors

Logan Sharp Siloam Springs, AR lmsharp@uark.edu Tenors

Gordon Sulkowski Richardson, TX gcs005@uark.edu Tenors

Band Manager Sharnetta Campbell Conway, AR smc054@uark.edu

Rowan Harrell Greenbrier, AR gmharrel@uark.edu

Savanna Holmes Mountain View, AR srholmes@uark.edu

Jay Powell Yellville, AR jap063@uark.edu
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